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EH Division Summer Activities 2021 - EB/js July2021 

Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

East 

 

Family Fun Days  
The Theme is 5 Ways to Wellbeing. 

There will be Music and Movement, Art 

and Crafts, Play and Singing, Family 

time, make your own lunch and each 

family will be given a bumper pack of 

activities to take away to complete over 

the following weeks  

The Hub (OYB) 
Capesthorne Rd 
Orford 
Warrington 
WA2 0JF 
Tel: 01925 442440  

Aimed at families with 

under 5’s and primary 

age (We will also be 

supporting the HAF 

Music Project for 

teenagers running 4 

days a week for 4 

weeks at the Hub)  

By invitation, targeting 

those families we and 

our partners feel are 

most vulnerable over 

the summer period                                                                                                               

* We will have 30 places 

available  

No WEDNESDAYS                  

28/07/2021        

04/08/2021        

11/08/2021      

18/08/2021  

11.00am - 

13.30pm  

East 

 

STREET STYLE SESSION                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Over the course of four sessions, young 

people will learn how to do everything 

from creating a mood board, finished 

clothing design & photo shoots.  

The Hub (OYB) 
Capesthorne Rd 
Orford 
Warrington 
WA2 0JF 
Tel: 01925 442440  

11 – 19 
targeted provision  

They are running from 

The Hub (OYB) and 

young people can             

contact the centre and 

talk to Tracey Baker as 

ONLY 12 spaces              

available  

No 

 

WEDNESDAYS             

28/07/2021           

04/08/2021         

18/08/2021               

25/07/2021  

6.30pm -          

8.30pm  

East 

Chatterbox            

   Supports early speech &                                  

communication development.  Children 

will learn and develop listening,             

attention and speech & language skills 

through fun filled sessions. 

The Orchard           
Children’s Centre 
Hilden Road 
Padgate 
Warrington 
WA2 0JP 
Tel: 01925 443444  

18 months+  Referral only (usually 

6/7 families)   

No 

 

THURSDAYS                   

29/07/2021        

05/08/2021        

12/08/2021      

19/08/2021 

10.00am -

10.45am  

 

East 

 

Baby Massage  
 

Enables you to strengthen the bond 

between parent and baby and may also 

improve sleep and health issues i.e.  

colic    

The Orchard           
Children’s Centre 
Hilden Road 
Padgate 
Warrington 
WA2 0JP 
Tel: 01925 443444  

8 weeks to                        

pre crawling  

Referral only (6 families)  No THURSDAYS                   
29/07/2021        
05/08/2021        
12/08/2021      
19/08/2021 

10.00am - 

10.45am  
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Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

East 

 

All Kinds of Play  

Activities to enhance your child’s early 

development  

The Orchard           
Children’s Centre 
Hilden Road 
Padgate 
Warrington 
WA2 0JP 
Tel: 01925 443444  

0-15 months  Bookable (currently 5 

families but may in-

crease to 10 if COVID 

measures relax)  

No TUESDAYS   

27/07/2021        

03/08/2021        

10/08/2021     

17/08/2021              

1.30pm  - 

2.30pm  

East 

Risley Moss – Family woodland walk 

and picnic   
 

 

 

 

 

 

Orford Park – Family games in the park, 

environmental hunt and picnic  

Bookings ring 01925 443444  

Risley Moss  
Forest Park  
Birchwood  
(meeting point tbc 
on booking) 
 
Orford Park 
Hallfields Road 
Orford 
Warrington  
WA2 8DN  

Open age as it is a 

family event  

 Yes Dates to be confirmed Times to be          

confirmed 

West 

Street Based - Mobile Youth Bus  

Youth Workers engaging with young 

people to prevent antisocial behaviour 

offering informal education, activities 

and sports in the community   

Mary Ann         
Meadows  
Recreation Grounds 
Blackshaw Drive 
Warrington 
WA5 8XT  

11 - 19 targeted      

provision  
No Yes TUESDAYS    

27/07/2021        
03/08/2021        
10/08/2021     
17/08/2021   

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  

 

West 

 

Outreach Project Orford  

Youth Workers engaging with young 

people in the local area around antiso-

cial behaviour and offering activity          

sessions  

The Hub (OYB) 
Capesthorne Rd 
Orford 
Warrington 
WA2 0JF 
Tel: 01925 442440  

11 - 19 targeted      

provision  
No Yes WEDNESDAYS                   

28/07/2021        
04/08/2021        
11/08/2021     
18/08/2021  

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  
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Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

West 

 

Mobile Youth Bus  
 

Engaging with young people to prevent 
antisocial behaviour offering informal 
education, activities and sports in the 

community   

Bewsey Park 
Bewsey Park Close 
Bewsey  
Warrington 
WA5 0AN 

11 - 19 No Yes THURSDAYS                   
29/07/2021        
05/08/2021        
12/08/2021     
19/08/2021 

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  

West 

Mobile Youth Bus  

ASB hotspot areas – Mobile Bus located 

within areas in response to ASB -       

engaging with young people to prevent 

antisocial behaviour, offering informal 

education, activities and sports in the 

community  

Mary Ann         
Meadows  
Recreation Grounds 
Blackshaw Drive 
Warrington 
WA5 8XT  

11 - 19 targeted      

provision  

No Yes FRIDAYS                 
30/07/2021        
06/08/2021        
13/08/2021     
20/08/2021 

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  

West 

Operation Stay Safe  

Youth Workers joint project with Police, 

Borough wide, responding to issue with 

Young People, visiting all ASB hotspots 

across the town  

Borough Wide    
various hot spots 
throughout the 

town 

No age limit No Yes FRIDAYS                 
30/07/2021        
06/08/2021        
13/08/2021     
20/08/2021 

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  

 

West 

 

Operation Stay Safe 

Youth Workers joint project with Police, 

Borough wide, responding to issue with 

Young People, visiting all ASB hotspots 

across the town  

Borough Wide    
various hot spots 
throughout the 

town 

No age limit No Yes SATURDAYS                 
31/07/2021        
07/08/2021        
14/08/2021     
21/08/2021  

6.30pm - 

10.00pm  
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Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

West 

 

Early Help Core Offer: 
 

Timetable of taster sessions will be put 
on where families can drop in to see 

what we will be offering from e.g. 
health – weaning/ cooking session, sun 

safety etc.  

Little Stars 
Children’s Centre  
Boulting Avenue 
Warrington  
WA5 0JG 
Tel: 01925 446244  

Targeted under 5's  No Yes WEDNESDAY  
28/07/2021           

Approx. 
12.30pm – 

3.30pm  

West 

Early Help Core Offer: 
 

Timetable of taster sessions will be put 
on where families can drop in to see 

what we will be offering from e.g. 
health – weaning/ cooking session, sun 

safety etc.  

Great Sankey         
Children’s Centre  
Old Liverpool Rd 
Great Sankey 
Warrington 
WA5 1SB 
Tel: 01925 446244  

Targeted under 5's  No Yes THURSAY                    
29/07/2021  

Approx.  
10am – 1pm  

West 

Over 5’s – HAF (holiday activity and 

food programme)  - will offer breakfast 

buffet, family sensory garden project to 

transform the garden area (junk model-

ling/potting plants/planting herbs/

painting) and finishing off a Kids in the 

kitchen – healthy eating lunch making 

session.  

Great Sankey         
Children’s Centre  
Old Liverpool Rd 
Great Sankey 
Warrington 
WA5 1SB 
Tel: 01925 446244  

Targeted for over 5’s 

who are eligible for 

free school meals   

Book on via                        

WBC website  
No THURSDAYS                   

05/08/2021        
12/08/2021     
19/08/2021        
26/08/2021  

Approx.  
10am – 

1.30pm  

 

South 

 

Coffee, Chat & Play session  

Fun, messy activities for all children, 

planned themes each week, share         

further ideas for home learning with 

parents, also allows parents to meet 

other parents.  

Westy                 
Children’s Centre 
Tinsley Street 
Latchford 
Warrington 
WA4 1RE                  
Tel: 01925 443920  

0 - 4 years 

 
Yes No MONDAYS         

02/08/2021        
09/08/2021     
16/08/2021        
23/08/2021  

1pm - 2pm 



 

EH Division Summer Activities 2021 - EB/js July2021 

Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

South 

 

Our HAF (holiday activity and food   
programme)  offer 

 
Themed activities, including physical, 
science, cooking and craft activities  

Westy                       
Children’s Centre 
Tinsley Street 
Latchford 
Warrington 
WA4 1RE 
Tel: 01925 443920  

Whole Family Yes No WEDNESDAYS                   
04/08/2021        
11/08/2021     
18/08/2021     
25/08/2021  

9.30am - 

1.30pm  

South 

Chatterbox - activities to enhance your 
child’s early development 

 
 

Baby massage - enables you to 
strengthen the bond between parent 
and baby and may also improve sleep 

and health issues i.e. colic    

Westy                        
Children’s Centre 
Tinsley Street 
Latchford 
Warrington 
WA4 1RE 
Tel: 01925 443920  

Chatterbox                 

18mth - 2 1/2 Year 

 

Baby Massage                 

0 - 6 months  

        

Yes No THURSDAYS                   
05/08/2021        
12/08/2021     
19/08/2021        
26/08/2021  

TBC 

South 

Buddy Build Up  

Uses Lego therapy to engage children to 

support their friendships, emotional 

development and self-confidence.  

Westy                        
Children’s Centre 
Tinsley Street 
Latchford 
Warrington 
WA4 1RE 
Tel: 01925 443920  

School year - 3  & 4 Yes No FRIDAYS                   
06/08/2021        
13/08/2021     
20/08/2021         

10am - 11am 

 

South 

 

Baby massage  
 

Enables you to strengthen the bond 
between parent and baby and may also 

improve sleep and health issues i.e.     
colic     

Sunshine                  
Children’s Centre  
O’Leary Street 
Warrington  
WA2 7RQ 
Tel: 01925 443920 

0 - 6 months Yes No TUESDAYS   
03/08/2021        
10/08/2021     
17/08/2021            
24/08/2021         

1pm - 2pm 
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Locality 

Area  
Explanation of Group/activity  Venue  Age group  Bookable  Drop-in  Dates  Times  

 

South 

 

Coffee, Chat & Play session                      

Fun, messy activities for all children, 

planned themes each week, share         

further ideas for home learning with 

parents, also allows parents to meet 

other parents 

Sunshine                  
Children’s Centre  
O’Leary Street 
Warrington  
WA2 7RQ 
Tel: 01925 443920 

0 - 4 years Yes No TUESDAYS               
03/08/2021                 
10/08/2021              
17/08/2021            
24/08/2021         

10am - 11am 

South 

Coffee, Chat & Play session                    

Fun, messy activities for all children, 

planned themes each week, share         

further ideas for home learning with 

parents, also allows parents to meet 

other parents 

Sunshine                  
Children’s Centre  
O’Leary Street 
Warrington  
WA2 7RQ 
Tel: 01925 443920 

0 - 4 years Yes No THURSDAY'S                   
05/08/2021        
12/08/2021             
19/08/2021        
26/08/2021  

10am - 11am 

South 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES  

South will be joining in the provision of  

Whole Youth support across all three 

localities  

South  
Children’s Centres  
O’Leary Street 
Warrington  
WA2 7RQ 
Tel: 01925 443920  

     

Borough 

wide 

Member & New Member Sessions 

Play & Sensory Centre Activities 

£5 per member/non member 

No need to book a ticket                                  

for parents/carers 

Warrington Play & 
Sensory Centre 
21 Hall Road 
Woolston 
Warrington 
WA1 4PN 
Tel: 01925 817347 

Children and young 
people with disabilities 

age 0-18 years 

Yes 

Maximum 15 

places on 

each session 

 THURSDAYS 
12/08/2021 to 02/09/2021

(excluding 26/08/2021) 
 

 

 
 

 

FRIDAYS 
06/08/2021 to 03/09/2021  

 

 

 

SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS 
Now until the end                 
of November 2021 

10am - 1pm 
 

 

 

2pm - 5pm 

 

10am to 1pm           

(apart from 22/8/21 

which is 9.30am– 12pm) 

Borough 

wide 

Pre-school & Sibling Sessions 

Play & Sensory Centre Activities 

£4 per child 

No need to book a ticket                                  

for parents/carers 

Warrington Play & 
Sensory Centre 
21 Hall Road 
Woolston 
Warrington 
WA1 4PN 
Tel: 01925 817347 

All children aged 0-5 
years and their siblings 

Yes 

Maximum 15 

places on 

each session 

 TUESDAYS 
03/08/2021 to 07/09/2021 

 
FRIDAYS 

06/08/2021 to 10/09/2021 
 

10am - 1pm 

 

10am - 1pm 


